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FRCC 2024 Girls Swim Standings and FINAL Results

Conference
Team Won Lost
Bay Port 6 0

Green Bay United 5 1

De Pere/West De Pere 4 2

Sheboygan United 3 3

Pulaski 1 5

Ashwaubenon 2 4

Manitowoc 0 6
Note: Conference Champion determined by finish in the Conference Meet

Results
Saturday, November 2, 2024 (click date for Meet Results)
1. Bay Port - 561 CONFERENCE CHAMPION
2. De Pere/West De Pere - 438
3. Green Bay United - 380
4. Ashwaubenon - 257
5. Sheboygan United - 253
6. Pulaski High - 154
7. Manitowoc - 129
8. Notre Dame/NEW Lutheran - 8

Tuesday, October 22
● Green Bay United - 96 De Pere/West De Pere - 74
● Bay Port - 138 Manitowoc - 32
● Sheboygan United - 117 Pulaski - 60

Tuesday, October 15
● Ashwaubenon - 100 Manitowoc - 70
● Green Bay United - 110 Pulaski - 57
● Bay Port - 126 Sheboygan United - 54

Tuesday, October 8
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● Bay Port - 111 Green Bay United - 59
● De Pere/West De Pere - 101 Ashwaubenon - 75
● Sheboygan United - 121 Manitowoc - 59

Tuesday, October 1
● Green Bay United - 105 Ashwaubenon - 65
● Bay Port - 120 Pulaski - 46
● De Pere/West De Pere - 124 Manitowoc - 46

Tuesday, September 24
● Green Bay United - 116 Manitowoc - 51
● Sheboygan United - 92 Ashwaubenon - 91

Tuesday, September 17
● Pulaski - 97 Manitowoc - 73
● Bay Port - 124 Ashwaubenon - 46
● De Pere/West De Pere - 102 Sheboygan United - 68

Tuesday, September 10
● Bay Port - 132 De Pere/West De Pere - 38
● Ashwaubenon - 108 Pulaski - 59
● GB United - 110 Sheboygan United - 60

Tuesday, September 3
● De Pere/West De Pere - 125 Pulaski - 44

Thursday, August 29
● FRCC Conference Relays

Bay Port - 132
Ashwaubenon - 106
DePere / West DePere - 104
Green Bay United - 96
Sheboygan United - 76
Manitowoc Lincoln - 64
Pulaski - 52


